XitaniumTM
LED Drivers
Drivers for Luxeon™ LED’s
Features Benefits
UL Class 2 Limited output voltage and current plus
isolation for safe operation
Small, compact size Facilitates new, low-profile fixture design
Inherent short circuit protection Added safety…without any troublesome fuses

Hazardous location lighting
Landscape lighting
Refrigeration
Vending
Orientation/step lighting
Architectural lighting
Wall sconces
Undercabinet lighting
2.65˝
3.27˝
2.89˝
3.03˝
1.33˝
.14˝
Xitanium Catalog Number Description Application
LED-120A-0350C-33F 12 Watt 350mA • 1-8 one-watt Luxeons
LED-120A-0700C-24F 17 Watt 700mA
• 6, 8, 10 or 12 one-watt Luxeons
• 6-up and 12-up Luxeon lines, rings, or arrays
• 1-3 Luxeon V (five watt)
LED-120A-0024V-10F 25 Watt 1050mA
• 9, 12, 15 or 18 one-watt Luxeons
• 18-up Luxeon array
LED-120A-0024V-10D 25 Watt 1050mA Dimmimg
• 12, 15, or 18 one-watt Luxeons
• 18-up Luxeon array
LED-120A-0024V-18F 40 Watt 1750mA • 15, 20, 25 or 30 one-watt Luxeons
Quick Selection Table
LED Driver Specifications
Input Output
Power, Max Current. Power, Max Allowable Weight
Catalog Number Volts (60 hz) (W)  Max (A) Min (W) Current (mA) Voltage (V) Case Temp (C) Figure (lbs.)
LED-120A-0350C-33F 120 +/- 10% 15.0 0.14 12.0 350 +/- 5% 2.6 – 32.6 90 A 0.14
LED-120A-0700C-24F 120 +/- 10% 21.5 0.20 17.2 700 +/- 5% 7.8 - 24.6 90 A 0.14
LED-120A-0024V-10F 120 +/- 10% 31.9 0.30 25.5 1050 +/- 5% 7.8 - 24.6 80 B 0.32
LED-120A-0024V-10D* 120 +/- 10% 31.9 0.30 25.5 1050 +/- 5% 10.4 – 24.6 80 B 0.32
LED-120A-0024V-18F 120 +/- 10% 51 0 0.47 40.8 1750 +/- 5% 7.8 – 24.6 85 B 0.32
*For complete specifications of dimming driver, see Advance Form No. LE-6010 available at www.advancetransformer.com
Total Harmonic Distortion: 20% max
Power Factor: 90% minimum
Efficiency: 80% typical